REV.

REV.
REV.

REV.
REV.
REV.
REV.
REV.
REV.
REV.

3/3/05 DCW ITEM #1 WAS 11825, ITEM #13 WAS 11651-2

REVISED PER ECO 1887- ADDED END FEED GUIDE & ASSOCIATED HARDWARE.

8/21/03
8/18/03

8/18/03
8/18/03
8/18/03
8/18/03
11/18/02
6/12/02

LH 2/8/05
SNP ADDED 11718-2 ITEM 40

SNP CHANGED ITEM 25, P# 11841 FROM QTY. 8 TO QTY. 4

SNP CHANGED ITEM 33, P#11844, FROM QTY. 4 TO QTY. 1

SNP CHANGED ITEM 7, P# 592980 FROM QTY. 2 TO QTY. 1

SNP CHANGED ITEM 8 FROM B-11718-2 TO 1086737 MOTOR/REDUCER MOUNT

SNP CHANGED ITEM 18 FROM A-3503 TO 1086741 LEVELING FOOT MOUNT PAD

PLB CHG'D DWG. TO SHOW “C” CHANNEL BRACE, TIEM 18 WAS A-1084849.

PLB ITEM 8 WAS 11718, ITEM 9 WAS 501428-1, ITEM 15 WAS 1 3/4’ BORE.

#1575k 50 HZ

A ORDER QTY (2> IF ROLL MACH. DOES NOT HAVE INBOARD CLIP ROLLS

15 514084-1 | 60B28 X 2’ SPROCKET W/ KEYWAY
15 514456 60B24 X 2’ SPROCKET W/ KEYWAY
14 514201 60B18 X 1 1/2” SPROCKET W/ KEYWAY

é USE ONLY IF ROLL MACH. HAS INBOARD CLIP ROLLS

C C C

B B B

my

DLINNIEC: 740\ £2NE N20QLE wananar bhwaicaice Ao
|LILAY4 A 1 ™5 \I IU} VUUJUTVUJIIJ VWV . TTVWTTSS. UUTTI
. = 3 .
’ R

43 |2 ABC1050275 X 5/16-18 X 2 3/4 HHCS
42 | 2 AWA6052 X S5/16 LOCK WASHER
41 |1 B-1087805 x| IN FEED GUIDE PLATE ASSY.
40 |1 11718-2 X| REDUCER MOUNTING PLATE
39 |8 AWAG067 X 3/8 LOCK WASHER
38 |8 AWA1067 X 3/8 FLAT WASHER
3718 ABB1060125 X 3/8-16 X 1 1/4* LG GRADE S BOLT
36 |1 B-11842 X| BENT INFEED GUIDE - CLIP
351 B-11843 X| INFEED GUIDE
34 |2 A-11844-1 X| CLAMPING BAR
33 |1 A-11844 X| CLAMPING BAR
32 |1 B-11707 X| BENT OUTFEED TABLE
31 |1 B-9413-5 X| HANDLE
30 |1 B-9413-1 X| SLIDE GUIDE PLATE
29 |1 B-11794 X| SLIDE GUIDE
28 | 1 B-9413-3 X| SLIDE GUIDE BAR
27 |1 B-11795 X| SLIDE GUIDE MOUNT
26 [ 1 B-11847 X| SLIDE — SHORT PARTS FEEDER
25 [ 4 A-11841 X| TIE PLATE SPACER
24 |2 B-11846 X| CROSS BAR — INFEED/OUTFEED TABLE
23 |REF| C-11845 X| REDUCER SUPPORT BRKT
22 |12 | ANA108Z X 1/2-13 NUT
21 [12 | AWA608Z X 172" LOCK WASHER
20 |12 | AWA108Z X 172" FLAT WASHER
19 (12 [ ABB108015 X 172 -13 X 1 1/2 LG, BOLT
18 | 4 1086741 X LEVELING FOOT MOUNT PAD
17 | 4 SA-370200 X LEVELING FOOT
16 |1 11732 x| HOOD
152 514456 X 60B24 X 2’ SPROCKET W/ KEYWAY
14 {2 514201 X 60B18 X 1 1/2* SPROCKET W/ KEYWAY
13 (2 11651-4 X| GUARD MOUNT BAR
12 |e 563098 X # 60 CHAIN CONNECTION LINK
11 (8 563053 X # 60 CHAIN
10 |REF| 501427 X MOTOR 7 1/2 HP C-FACE
9 [REF| 501432 X BROWNING 516 GEAR REDUCER 3011 QUILL
8 1 | 1086737 X| MOTOR/REDUCER MOUNT ASSEMBLY
7 |1 B-11710-1 X| TIE PLATE ¢592980)
6 (2 B-11839-1 X| CROSS BRACE
S {2 B-11709 X| BENT MOUNT PLATE <3592827)
4 ({2 C-11708 X| BENT LEG FRAME
3 |1 B-11707-1 X| BENT INFEED TABLE
2 |1 D-11722-1 X| TRANSFER CAGE ASSY
1 ]1 11900 X| SPINDLE HOUSING ASS‘Y.
ITEM REQ‘D, SYMBOL nl_:’ml M DESCRIPTION
3

ENGEL INDUSTRIES, INC.[&AE

ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI

4/9/02

3/16
PLB

FINAL ASS‘Y.
HP-1640 ROLL MACHINE

reRrr——PSSY- DWG.
ND. N |

D-11824




H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

& 1 5 ! 4 ! 3 | 2 ; 1

A REVISION NAME-DATE

9409-3 W/9409-2, L RECK
ADD(2)225-0082-07-00 10/13/201

VOLTAGE OPTION 65 | 32 571008 SPRING, DISC, ROLEX Z16 EA
802 | 1 514456 SPROCKET 60824 X 2 W/KEYWAY &| EA 64 | 2 514201 SPROCKET - 60B18 X 11/2 (3/8 | EA
~10|208/3/60( 801 | 1 |E-208360-7.50-1640| ELECTRICS,1640,74HP,208/3/60C | EA 63 | 16 513085 1-1/4 END CAP WASHER (1/2” CR| EA
800 | REF 501427 MOTOR, 7%HP,208-460/3/60,2131C, | EA 62 | 4 511129 STEEL THRUST WASHER TRD2031 | EA
81 | 16 511195 1 1/4 END CAP WASHER EA
802 | 1 514456 SPROCKET 60824 X 2 W/KEYWAY &[0, EA 60_J 3 51147 11/4 CAM FOLLOWER W/STUD (KO EA
—11|1230/3/60| 801 | 1 |E-230360-7.5C—1640| ELECTRICS,1640,7%HP,230/3/6005! G4 _ 59 | 68 o138 11/2 END CAP WASHER EA
800 | REF 501427 MOTOR,7%HP,208-460/3/60131C, || EA 58 1 64 511125 BRONZE_THRUST WASHER EA
57 | 64 511121 NEEDLE BEARING EA
g0 3 514456 SPROCKET 60824 X 20/KEVAY o1 EA 56 | 32 511110—H INNER RACE — HONED (1.25 X 1.2 | EA
~12{460/3/60[ BO1 | 1 |E-460360—7.5C~1640| ELECTRICS,1640,7%F. 460/,/60C | EA | 55 | 26 511108 STEEL THRUST WASHER ~ TRB2037 | EA
800 | REF 501427 MOTOR,7%HP,208" 60/ 160,2131C, | _EA 5 | 32 S11098—H INNER RACE — HONED (125X 1) | EA
- — 53 | 14 511076—H INNER RACE — HONED (1 X 1.25) | EA
802 | 1 514456 SPROCKET 61074 X 2 \ /KEYWAY &] EA 52 | 1 511055 NICE BEARNG — 160605 EA
-13|575/3/60[ 801 | 1 |E-575360~7.5C—1640| ELECTuLS,1640,4HR75/3/60C | EA o] 4 5110381 B4416-O0H BEARNG W/OIL HOLE | EA
800 | REF 501430 MOT. R7A5075/3/60.TEFC.C213T | EA 50 | 4 511037 INNER RACE EA
" g 43 | 2 511019—H INNER RACE — HONED (1 X 1) | EA
380/3/50| B9 | 1 514084—1 _ |SPROCKEV."00828 2.00 BORE 1/2] EA 48 | 16 5110181 BEARING WITH OIL_HOLE EA
—14| 41573750 | BO1 |1 |E-380415350~7.5C 164 | ELECTRICS,1640.7HP.380-415/3/ | EA 47 | 1 501432 LEESON 516 QULL MNT.REDUCER,S | EA
500 | REF 5014571 TR THHP,190-380/3/50,2137C. | EA 46 1 16793 END CAP WASHER W/ COUNTERSUNK| EA
] 45 [ 3 4529 SIDE_ROLL MOUNT SHAFT EA
44 | 2 4528 GUIDE ROLL / SIDE ROLL EA
WITH OUTBOARD 16 GA PITTSBURGH ROLLS mr-pPL-156-16 43 2 4494—1 THRUST BEARING-MOV EA
840 16 9251-2 OUTBOARD SPACER SUPPORT EA 42 10 4494 THRUST BEARING-MOV EA
839 | 1 T5192-99 16GA. PITTS. ROLLS 1640/1240T | EA 4 2 4491 SPUR GEAR — SPLINED EA
838 | 16 9307-2 SPACER—3 OUTBOARD 1640 EA 16 4235 LANCER KNIFE
837 | _1_ | 613-0045-01—00 GUIDE_SUPPORT CHANNEL EA 4 4219-19 END CAP WASHER
_17|.836 | 4 511138 11/2 END CAP_WASHER EA 1 4207 ADJUSTING KNOB
835 | 1 11847 TIE PLATE - HB-1640 (NEW STLE | EA 1 4206-2 ECCENTRIC SHAFT
834 1 11844 CLAMPING BAR EA 2 4172 BOTTOM SPREADER BAR
833 1 11843 INFEED GUIDE—1246/HB1640 EA 61 4171 #11 WOODRUFF KEY 3/16, GROUND
832 4 11841 TE PLATE SPACER- HB-1640 & HB| EA 34 32 4170 #8308 WOODRUFF KEY 1/4, GROUND| EA
831 1 1086934 STRAIGHTENER ASSY (1246 & 1640 EA 33 16 4167-10 POST,SPNDL HSNG,1/2-20 THD,7.5 EA
32 i 4165-5 CREASE BOLT, 3/8-24 X 1 1/4 1G| EA
18 WITHOUT OUTBOARD 16 GA PITTSBURGH ROLLS 3 13 4165-1 CREASE BOLT **** (3/8-24 X 3/ | EA
830 | 32 | 93072 | SPACER-3 OUTBOARD 1640 | EA 30 16 4156—-8 BOTTOM SPINDLE GEAR ~ 11/4 * | EA
29 | 4 2033 CAP RING MOVEABLE EA
28 | 4 4032 SPLINE_COLLAR EA
27 | 2 4031 SPACER RACE SUPPORT EA
WITH INBOARD CLIP ROLLS _ _IB 28 2 40302 SPACER SPLINE SHAFT MOV HEAD EA
526 T 70 T 669-8766-01-00 ROl SPACER 33016 MR TDEAA A 25 | 6 | 225-0082-07-00 | ROLL FINNED CUSHION 4,000D EA
525 | 22 | 602-8785—01—00 ROLL SPAGER 350 16 EA 24 1| 602-8792-01-00 | SIDE ROLL BRACKET WELD #9 EA
524 T 16 1 605-8964—02—00 ROLL SPACIR 2025 16 A 23 1 11907 FRAME ASSEMBLY 1640 ROLL MACHI| EA
> ' 22
823 | 16 | 602-8764—01—00 ROLL SPACER 2.75 LG EA
21 i 11899—1 BTTM SPNDL HSNG NON—GEAR SIDE-| EA
1 T R = ATE_TOF
22; 3 5 462295_11 oL STEHTINAI;]F;ERE'; g]lgl[i) ap Eﬁ 95 2 9853 MOUNT BRACKET OUTG EA 20 1 11899 PLATE,BTM SPNDL HSNG GEAR SIDE | EA
94 8 9821 UPPER BEARING CAGE 1640U ROLL EA 19 1 11847 TE PLATE — HB-1640 (NEW STYLE EA
820 | 1 11874 OUTFEED GUIDE BAR — CUP ROLLS | EA 93 - 9771 STA. 125 ADJ. BRKT WELDVENT | EA
-19 819 | 1 11873 OUTFEED GUIDE BASE — CLP ROLL | EA BT 8 | 2 11846 CROSS BAR - INFEED/QUTFEED TAB| EA
818 | 2 118441 CLAMPING BAR FOR CLIP STICHER | _EA || 2 U P L S = 7 12 11844 CLAMPING BAR EA
a7 | 2 11844 LIS BAR = a 3 9453 SPINDLE -ROLLER DIE EA 16 1 11843 INFEED GUIDE~1246/HB1640 EA
90 | 29 9452 SPINDLE-ROLLER DIE EA 15 4 11841 TIE PLATE SPACER— HB-1640 & HB| EA
g16 1 2 11843 INFEED GUIDE- 1246 /51640 EA 89 1 9429-1 THIN INFEED GUIDE EA 14 1 11795 SLIDE GUIDE MOUNT - 1246 SPECI | EA
815 | 1 59329 INFEED_GUI TOR, I EA
812 i 592573 N ELEC BENgElNDFEEFE‘bECTf;L?BBfG —+ A———i 88 1 94133 SLIDE GUIDE BAR EA 13 1 11794 SLIDE_GUIDE ~ 1246 SPECIAL EA
811 | 1 593293 GUARD,0UTFD.FNGRHB1246 W/L 1P £27] CERIA B e SIS0 RO SITE, LOWG 2 12
;OUTFD.FNGR, > | EAC | 86 1 9408-2 OUTGUIDE HELPER BLOCK EA
ST 593501 GUARD. INFEED FINGERAE S W LA o 4 RO A T 11 1 1718 PLATE.REDUCER MNT(325/450/516) | EA
— 8 . 10 2 11716 LOWER TRANSFER BEARING BLOCK | EA
_—— 4 9 4 1715 TRANSFER IDLER GEAR SPACER EA
WITHOUT INBOARD CLIP ROLLS 83 2 9251-5 SPACER EA 2 1714 TRANSFER IDLER SHAFT EA
814 16 11901 SPNDL SPCR 1 1/4 BORE 3.68/ LG EA 82 1 9049 QUTGUIDE ROLLER — 1640 TDF EA 2 11713 GROB SPLINE SHAFT 15 3/16 LG EA
ol 813 | 48 11720 INEDARD SPACER EA 81 2 7098-9 SPACER1.5D,3/8(.200 X .75 L | EA > 17121 TRANSFER [DLER SPUR GEAR
812 1 592824 LC BENT INFE* )& QUTFEED STD.T EA 80 2 7098-6 SPACER,1.5ID,3/8K,2"°0D X .25 L EA 12 11712 IDLER SPUR GEAR
811 1 593321 GUARD, ITLED FiGER FOR SIDH | EA 79 1| 613-0045-01-00 GUIDE_SUPPORT CHANNEL EA 16 11911 UPPER SPUR CEAR
810 1 593280 GUARD, IN.TED FINGER FOR HB124 EA 78 1 612-0240—-01—-00 | EXIT STRAIGHTENER WHEEL MOUNT EA 1 11651—4 MOUNT BAR FOR GUARD
77 1 612-0239—01—00 [ EXIT STRAIGHTENER VERTICAL SUP EA 16 1075934—11 SPACER 3/4ID X 1-1/400 X 1-5/8
76 1 612—0238—01—00 | TOP BAR STRAIGHTENING ROLL MT EA 1 050-0035—01—00 CHAIN. ROLLER 60 STANDARD
75 1| 612-0237-01—00 | SMALL PART FEEDER WELDMENT | EA
74 1 602-8761-01-00 SHAFT GUARD HB-1640-WT EA 6 ST—TR—00500020 THREADED ROD 1/2—20UNF
THIS MACHINE COMES WITH THE TDF ROLL SET AS STANDARD. Z o e oA 10 W SCALE o STOCK NO. DESCRIPTION 5
IT WILL MOUNT ON THE RH OUTBOARD LOCATION AS STANDARD. T3 593530 CUARD DEFLCTR INFEED FINGERH | EA SPECIFIED BY Lodar b
! i DECINAL PLACES owa 52404
70 | 1 593219 CHAIN CUARD FOR HB—1640-WT | EA o ltosi MESTEK MACHINERY FINAL ASSY — HB-1640
(1) INBOARD & (1) OUTBOARD POSITION 69 1 593217 HOOD FOR STO. HB~1640-WT EA 50 lz0o51 om0
68 | 2 593025 LC,STILSON ROLL BRKT. (COMPW/ | EA ' = Toon s/ - | SHEET
75 FPM 67 1 592824 LC BENT INFEED & OUTFEED S.T| EA 000 |+.005" e ST o 11824 o
66 | 16 572153 CRS _STUD EA ANGLES| .5° 11824 1 - e




H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

AT REVISION [ NAME-DATE

= @

| =h - 36

] . _
_ B
(7 - a
| ¥ AN A o % o i - i @ ‘:‘v::.' o : - e ==

LOCATE & WELD
TABS @ ASSY

ADJUST VERTICAL AND
HORIZONTAL CLEARANCE &%
4 ¢ TO .020”. IDLER ROLL >

FACE MUST BE PARALLEL

\\ TO BOTTOM ROLL

......

D0 NOT SCALE JITEM ] T8 STOCK NO. | DESCRIPTION &

TOLERANCES Cedar Rapids,| TITLE
SPECIFIED BY 404
TECIL PLACES Towa 5240

o  [z.0507 MESTEK MACHINERY FINAL ASSY — HB—1640

©2010

.00 +.025 Tmww 33 AL oracs v
000 |+.005-__TCOON [10/26/2011 =

WMEXT HIGHER USAGE MG QTY | TORUATE NOFIXTURE 30 11824 OF

ANGLES| .5 11824 1 - 3

L RECK: 7/50/M2 :17 om,

SHEET
2




H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

6 | S | 4 1 3 | 2 | 1

LAl REVISION [ NAME-DATE

SECTION B—B

ﬂSTATIONS 9, 15 & 16

N3/
(0 (50
NOZANEY
020
- 5 r 020 A=
D::] ! \ “‘~—|— ¥ Jfl’ 1
B — - —-— 1 —!:————-A\—'L—{-H“[::::j :t . —_—
7__ l F=Z t
i ] LI
593 (B30 /754 L —
VACTAY, _ : =
= SEC,TION A—A = - | SECTION C-C
Y, 9774 . ﬁ 24 46 » ] i o I
50 . A !
1 —
66 T %
16 /
SECTION D—-D /
N,
‘ 39 80"\ /802 81 28 50 27 26 1 43 29 [ 42\
| i 1| \uwwwwwwbu AN,

A

1/2-~20 UNF X 60 LG
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW
(16) PLACES

_____

=1
—C 37

SECTION G-G

31
"

61

’.‘||
R
[

SECTION E—-E

(10) 3/8D X 5/80D
FLAT WASHERS

32

SECTION F-F
D0 NOT SCALE [ITEM | T8 STOCK NO. | DESCRIPTION fhch
TOLERANCES Cedor Rapids,| TITLE
&W Towa 52404
4 MESTEK MACHINERY FINAL ASSY — HB-1640
.0 %050 PR
.00 |2.025maw o AT o SHEET
2| T cCooN |08/18/2011 -
000 [+.0057 _TCON_[08/18/200 - | 11824 >
ANGLES| £.5° 11824 1 - L RECK: 7/30/12 917 am, 3




H. WEISS MACHINERY & SUPPLY

PHONE: (718) 605-0395 - www.hweiss.com

] 7 ] ] 5 4 ] 3 ] 2 ] 1
A C
D
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
-
Parts List c
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 11899 BOTTOM SPINDLE HOUSING - GEAR SIDE
2 8 9821 UPPER BEARING CAGE
5 SECTION B-B 3 16 |4167-10 SPINDLE HOUSING POST
29 '\: SCALE3 /8 4 2 4172 LOWER SPREADER
2 -” ! '. 5 29 9452 SPINDLE - ROLLER DIE
SE NoTE 2 ‘ {. 6 3 9453 SPINDLE -TDF BOTH OUTBOARDS 9, 15, 16B
‘ 7 2 11714 TRANSFER IDLER SHAFT
8 12 9512 IDLER SHAFT
10 9 4 11715 TRANSFER IDLER SHAFT SPACER
18 SEE NOTE 2 SEE NOTE 2 10 32 9307-2 SPACER -SPINDLE O.B. (SEE NOTE 2)
H \ SEE NOTE 1 11 48 11720 SPACER - SPINDLE INBOARD (SEE NOTE 1) ‘_
12 2 11712-1 TRANSFER IDLER GEAR
\ 13 1 11899-1 BOTTOM SPINDLE HOUSING - NON GEAR
\ SIDE
\ 14 16 4156-8 GEAR - LOWER SPINDLE
35 35 \ 15 16 11711 GEAR - UPPER SPINDLE
@ \ 16 . |jum GEAR - IDLER
SEE NOTE 1 @ '\ H > 17 16 511195 END CAP WASHER (4219-1)
10 27 27 @ 3 18 64 511138 END CAP WASHER (4219-2)
1 19 2 511019-H INNER RACE HONED (IR162016)
S 20 14 511076-H INNER RACE (IR162020)
/ 21 14 4165-1 GREASE BOLT
~, _— 22 64 511125 THRUST RACE (TTS304--2) s
— 24 16 1075934-5 POST SPACER
/ 25 2 511196 THRUST RACE (TRC2031)
SEE NOTE 3 26 16 511018 NEEDLE BEARING (B2016)
27 64 511121 NEEDLE BEARING (B2416)
E Qf{ 28 32 511098-H HONED INNER RACE (IR202420)
29 32 511110-H HONNED INNER RACE (IR202416)
H\ 30 32 571008 DISC SPRING (Z-16)
SECTION C-C 31 16 HHA161 SPRING PIN (1/4 X 1 LG.)
SCALE 3/ 8 32 32 4170 WOODRUFF KEY (808)
33 128 [4171 WOODRUFF KEY (607)
34 AR 514084 SPROCKET (50 CYCLE MOTOR) 1 1/2 B 3/8 K
SECTION A-A \ {\ 35 66 ABB206075 I(':BI(D)6L?I'B§78) 24 X 3/4 LG. HHCS B
SCALE1/2 N 36 8 ABB206015 BOLT 3/8-24 X 1 1/2 LG. HHCS
NOTES: 37 16 513095 END CAP WASHER (4219-21)
@ 38 16 BBA2080175 BOLT 1/2-20 X 1 3/4 LG. SHCS
1. OMIT THIS PART WHEN TOOLING IS USED INBOARD Q 39 64 |ANF208Z HEX JAM NUT 1/2-20
40 16 ABB20806FT TAP BOLT 1/2-20 X 6 LG. TAP BOLT
2. OMIT THIS PART WHEN TOOLING IS USED OUTBOARD 44 16 4156-8 IDLER GEAR
\ \ SEE NOTE 1 45 16 11901 SPACER SPINDLE INBOARD - LOWER (SEE
3. ADD (32) 511196 THRUST RACE (TRC2031) WHEN NO TOOLING IS ON GEAR SIDE. NOTE 1)
'SURFACE
35 \ o
L AL
WSSOWERWESPECIFIED) [TiLE BLoCK: E |ﬁ] [E @ [l__l @3122 REILLY AVE A
§ I REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES AND BURRS D o e
17 I INSIDE & OUTSIDE CORNERS - .015/.030 [.38/.76] RADIUS DRAWN BY: IDATE: INDUSTRIES FAX: 314-638-6514
@/ CHAMFER ALL HOLES THREADS - 015/.030 [ 38/ 76] X Dwalle /112005 i 7 R TP GRATION TRERITS TRE PROPERT OF PO T
[T THREADS = CLASS 2, RIGHT HAND CHECKBY:  [DATE: |q i o eTuR b DEMAND, T 13 NOT TO 66 0SED DIRECTLY OF
T DTENSTONS TN INCHES, METRIC | o T NDIREETLY N AMY WAY DETRIMENTAL T0'TUE INTERESTS F FORMTER,INC.
EQUIVALENT IN BRACKETS [mm] xx +/- 010" [+/-40] WEIGHT: DESCRIPTION
CJ @ [TPIRD ANGLE PROTECTION DSED_| 2% ¥7. Soe L/ 480 SPINDLE HOUSING ASSEMBLY -1640
[ZONE_|REV [DESCRIPTION [ECO_|DATE JAUTHOR ANGLE MACHINED: +/- FINISH: 125 [32] DWG. NO./NAME REV
| REVISLON HISTORY ﬁNtLE FORMED: +/- SHEET 1 OF 1 11900
! 7 ! ! 5 4 ! 3 ) ! 2 ! 1



	1640_FINAL_ASSEMBLY
	1640_PartsBreakdown
	1640_SPINDLE_HEAD_ASSEMBLY



